Fixed Position Bar Code Reader
with Integrated Decoder
■ Compact size for confined installations
■ Use as a bar code reader or verifier
■ Automatically adjusts for deviations in
bar code color, quality and reflectance
■ Raster functions compensate for poorly
printed or damaged labels
■ Configurable communications protocal for
RS-232, RS-422, RS-485 applications
■ FDA, IEC Class II laser light source
Ordering Information
■ BAR CODE READERS
Description Part number
BCR with standard optics V550-A20
BCR with high density optics V550-A20HD
BCR with standard optics and high speed motor V550-A20HS
BCR with standard optics and reconstruction technology (DRX) V550-A20-X
BCR with high density optics and reconstruction technology (DRX) V550-A20HD-X
BCR with standard optics, high speed motor and reconstruction technology (DRX) V550-A20HS-X
BCR with standard optics and 1/2" raster at 10" V550-A20-R0.5
BCR with high density optics and 1/2" raster at 10" V550-A20HD-R0.5
BCR with standard optics, high speed motor and 1/2" raster at 10" V550-A20HS-R0.5
BCR with standard optics and 1" raster at 10" V550-A20-R1
BCR with high density optics and 1" raster at 10" V550-A20HD-R1
BCR with standard optics, high speed motor and 1" raster at 10" V550-A20HS-R1
Bar Code Reader V550-A20
■ ACCESSORIES
Description Part number
Minature DIN-rail mounting power supply, 3 watts, 5VDC out, 120 VAC in S82K-00305